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Research Areas and Contacts
4 New Faculty
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Mischa Steurer & Karl Schoder
Power Systems

Steurer@caps.fsu.edu , Schoder@caps.fsu.edu

Tom Lipo
Advanced Rotating Machines and Drives

Lipo@caps.fsu.edu

Chris Edrington
Energy Conversion and Integration

Edrington@caps.fsu.edu

Omar Faruque
Advanced Modeling and Simulation

Faruque@caps.fsu.edu

Moses Anubi
Robust and Adaptive Control Systems 

oanubi@fsu.edu@caps.fsu.edu

Sastry Pamidi
Superconducting and Cryogenics

Pamidi@caps.fsu.edu

Juan Ordonez & Kourosh Shoele
Thermal Management

Ordonez@caps.fsu.edu , Shoele@caps.fsu.edu

Ming Yu
Cyber Systems
myu2@fsu.edu

Helen Li & Fang Z. Peng & Yuan Li
Power Electronics
Hli@caps.fsu.edu

Roger McGinnis
Director

McGinnis (at) caps.fsu.edu

Mike Burmester &  Harrys Konstantinou
Cyber Security

burmeste@cs.fsu.edu, ckonstantinou@fsu.edu
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New Research Building

Mag Lab

Medium Voltage DC 
PHIL and HTS Lab

Rotating Power 
MVAC, LVDC 
PHIL

Offices and 
Student Labs

High 
Voltage Lab

Future site of 
Power Electronics 
and High Voltage 
Lab

Phase II
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